
Vieta

VĀRDS UZVĀRDS kom. nr. 1.POSMS 2.POSMS 3.POSMS 4.POSMS 5.POSMS 6.POSMS Punkti

M0

1. Māris Plaučs TC1 34 15 15 15 15 15 15 90

2. Alens Gutāns TC1 36 12 12 12 12 12 12 72

3. Lelde Plauča TC1 37 9 9 10 10 10 48

4. Kristiāns Bundžis TC1 38 8 8 0 9 0 10 35

5. Alise Štolcermane DM 6 10 10 9 29

6. Kristīne Daņilevska TC1 15 0 0

M1

1. Artūrs Daņilevskis TC1 31 12 12 15 15 15 15 84

2. Rūdolfs Supe TC1 39 9 10 10 12 12 53

3. Tomass Štolcermanis DM 1 15 15 12 42

4. Maija Čipāne TC1 30 10 9 10 29

5. Aļisa Titko DM 17 12 10 22

6. Andris Lielgalvis TC2 907 0 0 0

7. Martins Anistratovs DM 22 0 0

8. Kristīne Daņilevska TC1 15 0 0 0

M2

1. Artjoms Šestakovs DM 7 12 15 10 15 15 15 82

2. Daniils Verins DM 8 10 9 15 12 12 12 70

3. Dāvids Ivbulis DM 2 9 12 9 10 9 10 59

4. Lauris Laizāns TC1 35 15 10 12 37

5. Andris Čipāns TC1 32 8 8 10 26

6. Jegors Demjanecs DM 4 8 9 17

7. Justīne Siliņa TC2 69 8 8

8. Edgars Lielgalvis TC2 457 0 0

M3

1. Luīze Cera TC2 25 15 15 15 15 15 10 85
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2. Solvija Cera TC2 11 12 12 12 12 12 15 75

3. Rihards Zemnickis TC1 33 9 10 10 10 0 12 51

4. Vasilijs Prosvirjakovs DM 5 10 9 9 10 9 47

5. Andris Lielgalvis TC2 907 0 0

6.

7. 0

KARTKĀRS KADETS

1. Artūrs Daņilevskis TC1 31 15 12 15 10 12 12 76

2. Andris Lielgalvis TC2 907 12 8 10 15 15 9 69

3. Māris Plaučs TC1 34 9 15 12 9 8 15 68

4. Edgars Lielgalvis TC2 457 8 10 9 12 9 10 58

5. Kristers Saliņš TC2 203 10 9 8 10 8 45

6. Elizabete Darge 8 8

7. 0

KARTKARI 

1. Austris Cers TC2 903 15 10 15 15 15 15 85

2. Solvija Cera TC2 93 12 9 9 12 12 10 64

3. Rihards Zemnickis TC1 33 9 12 10 10 9 12 62

4. Lauris Laizāns TC1 35 10 15 12 37

5. Rūdolfs Supe TC1 39 10 10

6. Alens Gutāns TC1 36 9 9

7. Anastasija Tildmākere TC2 9 9

8. 0

KARIOLLI

1. Austris Cers TC2 3 15 15 15 10 15 15 85

1  Luīze Cera TC2 3 15 15 15 10 15 15 85

2. Artjoms Šestakovs DM 51 12 9 9 12 12 10 64

Jurijs Šestakovs DM 51 12 12 10 34

2. Vasilijs Prosvirjakovs DM 51 9 9 18

Tomass Štolcermanis DM 51 12 12

3. Dāvids Ivbulis DM 55 10 10 10 9 10 12 61

3. Daniils Verins DM 55 10 10 10 9 10 12 61

4. Darjus Dargis TC2 10 0 12 12 15 0 39

4. Reinis Lielgalvis TC2 10 0 12 12 0 24

Raitis Cers TC2 10 15 15

Pilots


